19024090 1,310.75 2 BAG 0.030 1,248.33 2,496.66 0.00 0.00 2,496.66 2.50 62.42 2.50 62.42 2,621.50 

Grand Total 69 1.389 87,592.16 0.00 0.00 87,592.16 2,602.48 2,602.48 92,797.12 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.12-

92,797.00 

Total in Words  [  Ninety Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Seven Rupees Only ]